
FRMA Board Contact Information 

 

Name and Position  Email  Work Phone 

Earl Rich, Interim President  earl.rich@swfwmd.state.fl.us  352‐796‐7211 x4052 

Les Vaughn, Interim Vice President  les.vaughn@ocps.net  407‐317‐3700 x2025401 

Peggy Meinhardt, Treasurer  Peggy.neinhardt@swfwmd.state.fl.us  352‐796‐7211 x4825 

Sally Frank, Secretary  sally.frank@sarasotacountyschools.net 941‐486-2166 

Jenny Jolinski, Director of 
Administration 

JJolinski@flabar.org  850‐561‐5708 

Kimberly Ingram, Director of 
Education 

frmaeducation@gmail.com  727‐464‐4406 

Sara Loewer, Director of Membership  sara.loewer@ocps.net  407‐317‐3700 x2025408 

Holly Vaughn, Director of Programs  hvaughn@lakecountyclerk.org  352‐253‐2632 

DeAnn Miller, Director of Public 
Relations 

millerde@osceola.k12.fl.us  407‐870‐4607 

 
 
 


